
Our Arizona State University Representative is Monik Gomez. 
Email is Monik.Gomez@asu.edu
Phone number is (602) 543-7205
Schedule a phone or video appointments at Monik's Calendly

Our Estrella Mountain Community College Representative is Rachel Burton.
Email is rachel.burton@estrellamountain.edu
Phone number is (623) 935-8735
To schedule a phone or video appointments please schedule here. Click Here

Our Grand Canyon University Representative is Celeste DeLeon.
Email is Celeste.deleon@gce.com
Phone number is (480) 215-2189
Schedule a phone or video appointments please email directly. See email above.

Our Northern Arizona University Representative is Kyla Timmons.
Email is Kyla.Timmons@nau.edu
Phone number is (928) 523-8868. 
To schedule a phone or video appointments please schedule here. Kyla Timmons
Calendly.

Our University of Arizona Representative is Brandon Hardy.
Email is bhardy1@arizona.edu
Phone number is (602) 827-2612 
To schedule a phone or video appointments please email Brandon personally. See
email above.
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BE A Leader Foundation

Wyatt Haynes
wyatt.haynes@bealeaderfoundation.org
M: 602.501.1382 | T: 602.758.8000 ext.713 | F: 602.274.3935

Arlet Haro
arlet.haro@bealeaderfoundation.org
M: 623.698.4247 | T: 602.758.8000 ext.716 | F: 602.274.3935

Socorro Chaidez
https://bit.ly/college-going-support.
M: 480.528.3026 | T: 602.758.8000 ext.718| F: 602.274.3935

Mary Herron
mary.herron@gccaz.edu
Glendale Community College/Financial Aid Expert

Anne Hatcher
anne.hatcher@gccaz.edu
Glendale Community College/Financial Aid Expert

Free FAFSA Hotline
The hotline is available Monday through Friday from 8:00 am to
5:00 pm.
English: 1-833-AZ-FAFSA (833-293-2372)
Spanish: 1-833-Mi-FAFSA (833-643-2372)  
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